
May

June

July

WINE AND DINE AROUND THE HOUSE

Sunday, 12.5.2024
12.5.2024 - 19.5.2024
Monday, 13.5.2024

Mother’s Day Menu – Gasthaus Eichenheim
Asparagus Week – Gasthaus Eichenheim
Eichenheim Winemaker Trophy 

Come by - we look forward to seeing you!
grandtirolia.com
T +43 5356 6661 5
info.grandtirolia@hommage-hotels.com

Wednesday, 5.6.2024
Friday, 14.6.2024

Friday, 21.6.2024

Wednesday, 10.7.2024
Friday, 19.7.2024
every Thursday

Whisky Tasting – The Golden
“Southern Styria” Chef’s Table with Wine 
Accompaniment – Restaurant Tirolia
Winemaker Get-Together – Gasthaus Eichenheim

Tequila Tasting – The Golden
Winemaker Get-Together – Gasthaus Eichenheim
Sundowner with DJ – The Golden 

62 €

169 € 

59 €
129 €

45 €

59 €
45 €

mailto:info.grandtirolia%40hommage-hotels.com?subject=


August

September

October

WINE AND DINE AROUND THE HOUSE

Friday, 2.8.2024

Saturday, 24.8.2024
every Thursday

“Super Tuscany versus Bordeaux” Chef’s Table 
with Wine Accompaniment – Restaurant Tirolia
Big Bottle Party – The Golden
Sundowner with DJ – The Golden

Come by - we look forward to seeing you!
grandtirolia.com
T +43 5356 6661 5
info.grandtirolia@hommage-hotels.com

Wednesday, 11.9.2024
Saturday, 21.9.2024
Thursday, 12.9.2024

Friday, 11.10.2024

Whisky Tasting – The Golden
Winemaker Get-Together – Gasthaus Eichenheim
Last Sundowner with DJ – The Golden

“Best of Austria – Red” Chef’s Table with Wine 
Accompaniment – Restaurant Tirolia

259 €

89 €

59 €
45 €

159 €

mailto:info.grandtirolia%40hommage-hotels.com?subject=

